Datasheet
Digital Humidity and Temperature Probe
up to 120 °C (248 °F)
HTP501
Datasheet HTP501
v2.0 / All rights reserved  |  2
HTP501

E+E proprietary coating and sensor leads protection C3 C3
1) DNV approval available for probe length 200 mm (7.9") only
Ordering Guide
Datasheet HTP501
v2.0 / All rights reserved  |  8
Accessories
For further information please refer to the Accessories datasheet.
Accessories Code
Modbus configuration adapter HA011018
E+E Product Configuration Software
(Free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10
Humidity calibration kit See data sheet Humidity Calibration Kit
M12 cable connector for self assembly, 4 pole HA010707
Stainless steel mounting flange HA010201
Stainless steel wall mounting clip HA010225
Pressure-tight feedthrough
For probe assembly up to 20 bar (290 psi)
G1/2" ISO Ø12 mm
1/2" NPT Ø12 mm
G1/2" ISO Ø6 mm
1/2" NPT Ø6 mm
HA011102
HA011103
HA011104
HA011105
Y-style splitter M12 - M12 HA030204
Protection cap M12 socket connector HA010781
Protection cap M12 plug connector HA010782
Protection cap for Ø12 mm probe HA010783
Drip water protection HA010503
SWAGElok fitting for type T4
ISO
NPT
HA011102
HA011103
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.r.l.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_HTP501 | Version v2.0 | 08-2024